DEVON AND CORNWALL ARCHERY SOCIETY 40th Open Indoor Championship
WORLD RECORD STATUS WA18M
Sunday 26 February 2017
RESULTS

Host Club/venue: Yelverton Bowmen at YMCA Plymouth (Kitto Centre), Honicknowle Lane, Plymouth,

Devon, PL5 3NG

Judges: Chairman of Judges: Phil Gillbanks assisted by Colin Holmes and Phillip Rees

Lord Patron: Mr Richard Burridge

Scores in italics indicates a second or third WA 18m Round score. Only the first round counts for awards

Place Name Club AGB Score 10s 9s
Ladies Recurve
1 Saira Chaudhry Exeter Cof A 2089405 529 18 23  Torphy & Medal
2 Ann Tew Lizard Peninsula B 2085851 514 15 19 Medal
3 Karen Williams Exeter C of A 1034980 508 11 23 Medal
4 LouiseTripp Lizard Peninsula B 2050434 502 10 23
5 RosieWhitfield Lacetown A 2050434 500 12 17
6 Rachael Mayle Totnes A 1016177 496 13 17
7 Gina Elsworthy Exeter Cof A 2120347 495 12 16
8 Michaela Stapleton Paignton A 2048638 476 5 15
9 Sue Day Lizard Peninsula B 2108945 446 5 14
10 Charlotte Irons Yelverton B 959396 428 5 15
11 Esther Forster B of the Tors 2108389 391 3
12 Emma King Uni of Plymouth 2073106 384 3 7
Karen Williams 2 Exeter Cof A 2128428 506 10 19
Gents Recurve
\" Antony Wood Aquarius A 996967 561 30 22 1st Visitor Medal
1 Nigel Lyon Lacetown A 1051014 540 20 24 Trophy & Medal
2 Andrew Moore Yelverton B 2108178 532 18 22 Medal
3 Jack Harris Barnstaple AC 2075770 524 18 21 Medal
4 Mark Cudlipp Paignton A 2073221 523 14 23
5 Stephen R Wakeley Totnes A 1031738 514 14 18
\" Peter Brookes Wellington B 2106190 509 9 26
6 Andrew Hoyle Exeter Cof A 1025457 507 11 24
7 Gary Wilde Paignton A 862354 506 19 14
8 Andrew Vanstone B of the Tors 2114328 501 15 16
9 Simon Bench Yelverton B 2071034 501 11 21
10 Tim Pratt Exmouth A 932527 499 12 18
11 Glenn Wilde Paignton A 862355 495 12 15
12 lan Caira Totnes A 2051944 493 12 19
13 Darren Ebdon Brixham A 2073212 493 11 14
14 Ray Darling Brixham A 2095226 492 12 16
15 Tony Rowe Mounts Bay AC 2036018 492 12 14
16 John Read Brixham A 2051936 484 11 12
17 Alan Melrose Brixham A 2103354 469 5 17
18 Tomasz Pawinski Exeter C of A 2107945 462 6 16
19 Nick Shutler Exeter Cof A 2130717 452 8 14
20 Joe Tripp Uni of Plymouth 2065051 449 8 12
21 David Lockley Totnes A 2087225 422 4 8
22 Michael Humphries Kingsbridge A 2079711 367 2 2
23 lain Lees Yelverton B 2104808 314 3 9
24 Jason Summerfield Yelverton B 2124873 291 0 5
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Roger Finbow
Benjamin Hodgson
Benjamin Hodgson 2
Martin Rooke
Paul Reid

Ladies Compound
Wendy Broom
Mollie Wix

Lisa Roe

Sharon Hill

Gents Compound
Marcus Yeoman
Daniel Tompkins
Darren Bennion
David Cousins
Jon Gatherum
Jeremy Burt

Matt Broom
Adrian Leach
Stuart Payne
David Wilson
Luke Messinger
David Cousins 2
David Cousins 3
Reg Hill

Ladies Longbow
Jaine Whitford
Angela Bolt

Myra Hingston
Angela Bolt 2
Jaine Whitford 2
Gents Longbow
Ken Heydon
Mark Cardy

Tony Vowden
Christopher Vitali
Neil Bancroft
Bryan Moore
Christopher Chopping
Keith Hingston
Barry Lloyd

Scott Williams
Tony Vowden 2
Glenn Wilde 2
Ken Heydon 2
Scott Williams 2
Paul Phillips

Club

Kingsbridge A

Uni of Plymouth
Uni of Plymouth
Paignton A

Lizard Peninsula B

Lacetown A
Lacetown A
Lacetown A
Brixham A

Yelverton B
Yelverton B
Yelverton B

Lizard Peninsula B
Lacetown A

Lizard Peninsula B
Lacetown A

Lizard Peninsula B
Lacetown A
Endeavour Archery
Barnstaple AC
Lizard Peninsula B
Lizard Peninsula B
Brixham A

Torquay C of A
Torquay C of A
Exeter Cof A

Torquay C of A
Torquay C of A

Torquay C of A
Lacetown A
Torquay C of A
B of the Tors
Torquay C of A
Torquay C of A
Exeter Cof A
Exeter C of A
Torquay Cof A
Exeter Cof A
Torquay C of A
Paignton A
Torquay C of A
Exeter Cof A
A of the West

AGB
2090923
2111909

2111909
1023639
2060250

1045943
954909
2114340
207214

2074463
2043590
1045952
2050442
2093275
2084316
1054323
1025334
2077960
2101299
2022291
2050442
2050442
2074213

2066297
1057621
1045997
1057621
2066297

2048162
1037568
2106186
911258
1001294
1016091
987460
1045995
1063814
1030667
2106186
862354
2048162
1030667
983765
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Name Club AGB

Ladies Barebow

Karen Grassie Exeter Cof A 2061014

Gents Barebow

Rich Burridge Yelverton B
Phil Smith Exmouth A 2039078
Lonja Selter Uni of Plymouth 2112372

Gents Traditional Recurve

Pasty Cain Yelverton B

David Moore Yelverton B 2073334
Gents Americal Flatbow

Michael Coleman Yelverton B 2061724
Junior Gent Under 12 Recurve

Jake Winstone Brixham A 2089912
Junior Gents Under 15 Recurve

Harry Tucker Kyrton Archers 2122144
Cieran Lockley Totnes A 2101503
Benjamin Summerfield Yelverton B 2124872
Junior Gents Under 18 Recurve

Alex Rowe Mounts Bay AC 1058737
Alex King Lizard Peninsula B 2109754

Junior Ladies Under 18 Recurve

Hannah James Mounts Bay AC 2096456
Froome Town A 2046735

Jemima Baughan
Junior Gent Under 15 Compound

Ben Cardy Lacetown A 2068814

Junior Lady Under 15 Compound

Kaci Payne Lacetown A 2096904

Junior Lady Under 18 Compound

Jessica Yeoman Yelverton B 2080229

Junior Lady Under 15 Longbow

Amethyst Chopping Exeter C of A 2083737

DCAS TEAM AWARDS
Club/Archers
Sr Recurve team -4 archers

Exeter C of A - K Williams, A Hoyle, T Pawinski, S Chaudhry

Totnes A - S. Wakeley, R Mayle, D Lockley, | Caira
Yelverton B - J Summerfield, A Moore, | Lees, C Irons

Sr Compound team - 3 archers

Yelverton B - M Yeoman, D Tompkins, D Bennion
Lacetown A - W Broom, M Broom, J Gatherum,
Lizard Peninsula B - A Leach, J Burt, D Cousins

Recurve Jack & Jill - 2 archers

Lacetown A - Nigel Lyons & Rosie Whitfield
Exeter C of A - Andrew Hoyle & Saira Chaudrey
Mounts Bay AC - Alex Rowe & Hannah James
Totnes A - Stephen Wakeley & Rachael Mayle
Uni of Plymouth - Joe Tripp & Emma King
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418

522

441

435

322
311

208

169

423

288

153

542
243

486
362

562

350

426

158

10s 9s
7 8
17 18
5 11
7 9
4 5
1 7
2 1
1 1
3 10
0 6
0 2
23 21
1 2
13 13
0 3
22 38
0 14
3 21
0 1
Team Score
2006
1925
1565
1715
1624
1607
1040
1036
1028
1010

833

Trophy & Medal

Trophy & Medal

Medal

Medal
Retired 3.25 doz
Jr Trophy
Medal

Medal

Jr Trophy
Medal

Jr Trophy
1st Visitor medal

Jr Trophy

Jr Trophy

Jr Trophy

Jr Trophy

Trophy & Medals

Trophy & Medals
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Club/Archers

Compound Jack & Jill - 2 archers

Lacetown A - Ben Cardy & Wendy Broom
Lacetown A - Jon Gatherum & Mollie Wix
Yelverton B - Marcus Yeoman & Jessica Yeoman
Lacetown A - Stuary Payne & Lisa Roe
Lacetown A - Matt Broom & Kaci Payne

Longbow Jack & Jill - 2 archers

Torquay C of A - Tony Vowden & Jaine Whitford
Torquay C of A - Ken Heydon & Angela Bolt
Exeter C of A - Keith Hingston & Myra Hingston

Exeter C of A - Chris Chopping & Amethyst Chopping

My thanks go to:-

The Judges, Phil, Colin and Phillip for keeping the day running smoothly
Our Lord Patron, Richard Burridge, Chairman of Yelverton Bowmen

Team Score

1115
1061
1002
925
880

678
672
464
459

Trophy & Medals

Trophy & Medals

The members of Yelverton Bowmen for setting up the field and keeping the day running smoothly

A special thanks to Tim Pratt and Andrew Hoyle who did all the work on the scoring

Wales Archery for sponsoring the target faces

All the Archers who attended and supported the shoot.Hopefully you enjoyed the event

Full results, including all your scorecards can be found at www.ianseo.net

Ann Gillbanks, DCAS Tournament Organiser
14 Southgate Close,

Plymstock

Plymouth

PL9 9QL

tournaments@dcas.org.uk

Page 4 of 4


mailto:tournaments@dcas.org.uk

